
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 13                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 13 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 1 1149 ALEXY RODRIGUES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

2 3 1125 SHREYA PUNDALIK CALANGUTKAR 
 

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

3 4 1139 VEDA VISHNU VEREKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

4 5 1196 RAMILA RAJUBHAI PATEL  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

5 6 1166 SADHAVI CHANDRASHEKHAR 
KATKAR  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

6 7 1195 JAHANAVI KATARIA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

7 8 1186 SEJAL ANAND NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

8 9 1134 KAJAL TIWARI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

9 11 1204 CARASCO ALLAN ANTHONY  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

10 12 1177 LATIKA DINA GAUDE  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

11 13 1187 PRANGAN GIRISH RADE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

12 14 1171 GAURI GIRISH GADGIL  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

13 15 1205 STUTHI NAVEEN SANIL  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

14 16 1213 CHELSEA PERPETUAL D'COSTA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

15 17 1124 KIRTHI SHAMBHU PRABHUDESSAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

16 18 1147 VISHRANTI CHARI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

17 19 1130 SAHIL SANJAY CHAWAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

18 20 1141 SHEJAL RAMESH DESAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

19 21 1121 MAYANK NAGESHRAJ 
PRABHUDESAI  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

20 22 1207 BLANCHE NAIMEE DSOUZA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

21 23 1163 SHIVANI SUBHASH SHET  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

22 24 1152 NIMISHA UMESH GAONKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

23 25 1185 SHIVANI SURESH BHAT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

24 26 1123 NADIA NIYAZI KHAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

25 27 5057 ELISA MICHAEL  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

26 28 1145 CRYSTAL GRACE DESOUZA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

27 29 1180 VAISHNAVI PANDURANG 
PADWALKAR  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

28 30 1178 SHERWIN VIANNEY SOARES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

29 31 1151 CEANA MARY FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

30 32 1167 VANCHITA BABANI NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

31 33 1128 VEDA RAJU PAIDARKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

32 34 1206 SHRUTI GURUDAS KHOLKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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33 35 1189 VARNAVI SUBHASH NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

34 36 1191 KEERTIKA NAIDU  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

35 37 1200 GOURAV NANDKISHORE DESAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

36 38 1143 SWAROOPANAND NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

37 40 1209 LYZA DCOSTA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

38 41 1181 LIZANNE RACHEL FIGUEIREDO  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

39 42 1165 DIVYA SANJAY FALKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

40 43 1132 SUMAYYA MANSOOR KARIM 
BATATAWALA  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

41 44 1156 ARYA MUKUND PRABHUGAONKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

42 45 1150 AMBERLY DIAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

43 46 1160 SRUSHTI SANDESH PAINGINKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

44 47 1172 RIYA RAJENDRA VENGURLEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

45 48 1164 ESHIKA SAVIA VIEGAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

46 49 1173 SEJAL SANTOSH SHET  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

47 50 1069 SNEHA NINGARAJ DEVIVASUR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

48 51 1193 BADAL SHARMA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

49 52 1146 SADHANA BRIJESH BHAGAT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

50 53 1176 SIMRAN PRABHAT VELINGKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

51 54 1183 SHREYA NARAYAN SAWANT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

52 55 1214 KAITLYN MARIA DA SILVA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

53 56 1162 KSHAMA PRADIP NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

54 57 1170 SEJAL SANTOSH KERKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

55 58 1212 JOCELYN PINTO  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

56 59 1203 SWATHI RAMACHANDRA NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

57 60 1154 KANISHKA UDAY PRABHU 
DHARWADKAR  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

58 61 1208 ISHA SHYAM FADTE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

59 62 1179 SANIKA PRADEEP SHETGAONKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

60 63 1184 SHIVANI VISHNU REDKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

61 64 1194 SIMI KJ  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

62 65 1174 MONIKA MALATESH JADAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

63 66 1182 NAINIKA SATYENDRANATH 
USGAONKAR  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

64 67 1175 PRANJAL PRAKASH SHETKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

65 68 1190 DIVYA YASHWANT DHURI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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66 69 1144 TANISHA GUIRISH RAIKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

67 70 1158 RAVEENA RAJESH SHIRODKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

68 71 1153 HARSHALI HARICHANDRA 
KHATEKAR  

SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

69 72 1157 ASHWITA ASHOK PEDNEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

70 73 1140 AACHAL VINOD GAONKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

71 74 1127 AFIRA KHUTUBBHAIG AHMED BEIG  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

72 75 1099 RASVITA ALIAS SHREYA RAJARAM 
KAVLEKAR  

SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

73 76 1126 DEEPTI SURAJ NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

74 77 1129 VRIDHI VISHWAS SAWANT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

75 78 1169 SWEETY SUBHASH PAGUI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

76 79 1148 SAVNI SACHIN SHENVI 
KUNKALIENKAR  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

77 80 1188 SEJAL VIDHYADHAR HARMALKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

78 81 1131 SHRUTI SUSHANT DESSAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

79 82 1197 SNEHA SANTOSH PARVATKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

80 83 1136 VAISHNAVI VINOD MADGAONKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

81 84 1168 VELIP PALLAVI LAXMAN  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

82 85 1138 NIYATI KANSAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 7                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 7 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 18 1147 VISHRANTI CHARI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

2 24 1152 NIMISHA UMESH GAONKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

3 32 1167 VANCHITA BABANI NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

4 38 1143 SWAROOPANAND NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

5 42 1165 DIVYA SANJAY FALKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

6 47 1172 RIYA RAJENDRA VENGURLEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

7 49 1173 SEJAL SANTOSH SHET  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

8 63 1184 SHIVANI VISHNU REDKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

9 66 1182 NAINIKA SATYENDRANATH 
USGAONKAR  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

10 67 1175 PRANJAL PRAKASH SHETKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

11 70 1158 RAVEENA RAJESH SHIRODKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

12 72 1157 ASHWITA ASHOK PEDNEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

13 76 1126 DEEPTI SURAJ NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

14 78 1169 SWEETY SUBHASH PAGUI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

15 83 1136 VAISHNAVI VINOD MADGAONKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

Saturday, April 8, 2023 12:01 PM Page 4 of 6

Goa University
Taleigao Plateau, Sub Post Goa University, Goa 403206 India.

School of Biological Sciences & Biotechnology (SBSB)

Master of Science in Biotechnology (ADMISSION ROUND 1 2023-2024 FIRST PROVISIONAL LIST)

          LIST INCLUDES TRANSFERRED VACANT RESERVED CATEGORY SEATS



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 3                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 3 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 53 1176 SIMRAN PRABHAT VELINGKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

2 57 1170 SEJAL SANTOSH KERKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

3 71 1153 HARSHALI HARICHANDRA 
KHATEKAR  

SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

4 75 1099 RASVITA ALIAS SHREYA RAJARAM 
KAVLEKAR  

SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

5 82 1197 SNEHA SANTOSH PARVATKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

6 84 1168 VELIP PALLAVI LAXMAN  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER UNIVERSITY/OTHER BOARD CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 2                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 2 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 2 1192 SATARDEKAR NANDINI 
KRISHNANATH  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

2 10 1155 STEVE EVAN MATHIAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

3 39 1142 AKHILESH ACHARYA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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